
12/27/2016

2016 Team Stats for Bishop Mac JV (ALL)(vs Yorkville JV)
Wins=  1 Losses=  0

Player

Broghan O'Connor

Payton Gerberding

Kevin Allen

C.J. Link

Logan Johnson

Cole Gagnon

Jefferson

Faizon Woods

Tre Speed

Jared Born

robert Taylor

Totals

#

21

13

3

11

20

23

33

2

12

10

44

 

*PTS

12

11

7

4

4

4

4

3

2

1

0

52

HI

12

11

7

4

4

4

4

3

2

1

0

52

FGM

3

4

3

2

2

2

1

1

0

0

0

18

3PM

0

1

1

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

4

2PM

3

3

2

2

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

14

FTM

6

2

0

0

0

0

1

0

2

1

0

12

FTA

6

2

0

0

0

0

2

0

2

2

0

14

FT%

100.0

100.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

50.0

0.0

100.0

50.0

0.0

85.7

PF

2

1

3

3

1

3

0

0

1

0

1

15

Eff

12

11

7

4

4

4

4

3

2

1

0

52

[PTS]-Total Points [HI]-Hi Game [FGM]-Field Goals Made [3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free 
Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls [Eff]-Efficiency 


